

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Cont. of 200' of 6" m					
Ram Nagar Raja Chowk to Sidhuli					
Agency - S. Kondra Kumar					
Agg. No - S.B.D / 40 of 2020-21					
D.O.S - 12/08/2020					
D.O.C - 11/08/2021					
① Cont. of defence pillar					
and working bench mark pillar					
all comp. job					
2.546 Km @ TMBP - (48) St-①					
@ RS 4201.51 / Km RS. 10697.00					
② Cont. of defence pillar					
all complete job					
2.546 Km @ TMBP - (48) St-②					
@ RS 1937.04 / Km RS. 4932.00					
③ clearing & grubbing 200'					
land all complete job					
0.76 Hect. @ TMBP - (48) St-③					
@ RS 51133.76 / Hect. RS. 38862.00					
④ Excavation for Road land					
in soil all comp. job					
131.72 m ³ @ TMBP - (48) St-④					
@ RS 126.24 / m ³ RS. 16628.00					
⑤ Cont. of Embankment					
200' long cutting all comp. job					

C.O. RS. 71119.00
Continuation

B.F. RS. 71119.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
131.72 m ³ OUTMBP-(49) SI-(5)					
(6) @ RS. 36.22/m ³ RS. 4771.00					
6 Cont. of embankment					
Lead upto 1000m etc					
1609.28 m ³ OUTMBP-(49) SI-(5)					
@ RS. 175.22/m ³ RS. 281978.0					
(7) 7 Cont. of embankment Lead					
upto 100m all comp. job					
902.32 M ³ OUTMBP-(49) SI-(7)					
(8) @ RS. 128.44/m ³ RS. 55697.00					
8 Cont. of G.S.B with					
well graded material					
All complete job					
1405.59					
376.63 m ³ OUTMBP-(49) SI-(8)					
31.28 m ³ OUTMBP No. 3032 P. @ SI-(8) 4049674.00					
1436.35 m ³ @ RS. 2819.42/m ³ RS. 3562943.00					
(9) 41 P.V. & fixing of typical					
M.M.G.S. introductory sign					
board all complete job					
2.00 NBS OUTMBP-(49) SI-(9)					
@ RS. 10608.59 Each RS. 21217.0					
(10) 34 dismantling of st. all					
complete job					
7.08 m ³ OUTMBP-(49) SI-(10)					
@ RS. 474.16/m ³ RS. 3357.0					
(11) 36 dismantling of existing					
st. like culvert brick					
Masonry all comp.					
job.					

C.U. RS. 4487813.00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

D. F. R. S. 5554197.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(24) 26 plastering with cr. (1.0)					
etc. all comp. job					
50.94 m ² PUTMPP (52) SL (24) 52					
@ RS 187.59/m ² RS. 9560.00					
(25) 27 B.C.C. filling behind					
about mat and curbing					
Wall all comp. job					
129.04 m ³ PUTMPP (52) SL (25) 57					
@ RS. 643.82/m ³ RS. 83853.00					
(25) 28 P.V. work along etc. all					
Complete job					
24.00 m ² PUTMPP (52) SL (25) 58					
@ RS 112.50 each RS. 2700.00					
(27) 28 P.V. and laying R.C.C.					
H.P. dia 100 mm all					
Complete job					
15.00 PUTMPP (52) SL (27) 52					
@ RS 3562.72/m RS. 53441.00					
(28) 28 P.V. and laying R.C.C.					
H.P. dia 300 mm					
etc. pipe all complete job					
45.00 m PUTMPP (52) SL (28) 58					
@ RS 761.79/m RS. 34281.00					
(29) 29 W.P. M G2-3 P.V.					
Laying spreading of					
compacting stone G2-III					
all complete job.					

C.O. R. S. 5738032.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
376.88 m ³ @ VTMBP-53 51 (29)					
341.59 m ³ @ VTMBP-53 51 (29)					
Limited to 718.23 m ³ @ VTMBP-53 51 (29)					
712.31 m ³ @ P. 34.95.98 / m ³ Rs. 2490934.00					
(30)					
13 p/v pcc grade m30 in					
pavement all corp. job					
2.75.42 m ³ @ VTMBP-53 51 (29)					
@ Rs. 7485.35 / m ³ Rs. 2061615.00					
					Rs. 10290581.00
Add 1% cab on corp. @ Rs-					102906.00
Add 12% G.S.T @ Rs-					1234870.00
Add 10% S.E & Rs					156385.00
133581 + 22804					
VTMBP-53 and 62					Rs. 11784742.00
Less 2% below @ Rs-					235695.00
					Rs. 11549047.00
Less previous payment					
VTMBP-8, 17, 26, 33, 40, 47 B					
55 @ Rs-					10130949.00
payable Rs-					1418098.00
4-10-23					
J-E					
Rita					
CEP					
10/10/23					